
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.21, No.2, March-April, 2024 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 



2 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about eighty LIS Journals are covered. The 
subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 
contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 
information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2024-2025 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

 

 

April, 2024                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 
S. No. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 76 Issue 2, 3 4 

2 Collection and Curation Volume 43 Issue 2 6 

3 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 58 Issue 2 6 

4 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 52 Issue 2 7 

5 International Journal of Inf.  &  Learning Technology Volume 41 Issue 2 9 

6 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 28, 2024 Issue 2  10 

7 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 29, 2024 Issue 2  10 

8 Journal of Documentation Volume 80 Issue 3 11 

9 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 36, 2024 Issue 1  12 

10 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 24, 2024 Issue 2  12 

11 Journal of Library Administration Volume 64, 2024  Issue 2  13 

12 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 24, 2024  Issue 2  14 

13 Library Hi Tech News Volume 41 Issue 3 14 

14 Library Management Volume 45 Issue 3/4 15 

15 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 27, 2024  Issue 2  16 

16 Online Information Review Volume 48 Issue 2 16 

17 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Vol. 24, Number 2, April 2024 17 

18 Public Library Quarterly Volume 43, 2024  Issue 3  18 

19 Reference Services Review Volume 52 Issue 1 19 

20 Scientometrics Volume 129, Issue 2, 3 21 

21 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 41, 2024 Issue 1, 2 27 

22 The Electronic Library Volume 42 Issue 2 28 

23 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 41, 2024 Issue 2  29 

24 The Information Society Volume 40, 2024 Issue 2, 3 30 

25 VINE Journal of Inf. & Knowledge Man.  Systems Volume 54 Issue 2, 3 32 

26 Keywords  35-44 

 
 
 
 



4 
 
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 76 Issue 2 
   

1 Title : Explaining consumers' continuous purchase intention toward subscriber-
based knowledge payment platforms: findings from PLS-SEM and 
fsQCA 

 Author : Xin Liu, Chenghu Zhang, Jiaqi Wu 
 Keywords:  Subscriber-based knowledge payment platform, Platform quality, 

Perceived value, Continuous purchase intention, PLS-SEM, Fs QCA 
   

2 Title : Support towards emergency event processing via fine-grained analysis 
on users' expressions 

 Author : Qingqing Zhou  

 Keywords:  Public opinion, Users' expression preferences, Expression impacts, 
Emergency event, Anomie detection, Sentiment analysis 

   
3 Title : A socio-technical system perspective to exploring the negative effects of 

social media on work performance 

 Author : Xiongfei Cao, Caixiang Xu, Ahsan Ali 
 Keywords:  Social media, Social stressors, Technical stressors, Work performance, 

Exhaustion, Anxiety 
   

4 Title : Social media marketing, value creation and firm's sustainability 
performance: a study among young consumers 

 Author : Adwoa Yeboaa Owusu Yeboah, Michael Adu Kwarteng, Petr Novak 
 Keywords:  Social media marketing, Sustainability performance, Value creation, 

Value co-creation, Value co-destruction, Affect theory 
   

5 Title : Scientific data management policy in China: a quantitative content 
analysis based on policy text  

 Author : Li Si, Li Liu, Yi He 
 Keywords:  Scientific data management policy, Scientific data governance, Policy 

structure, Policy content analysis, Quantitative, China 
   

6 Title : The supports provided by artificial intelligence to continuous usage 
intention of mobile banking: evidence from China 

 Author : Rong-Rong Lin, Jung-Chieh Lee 
 Keywords:  Financial technology (fintech), Mobile banking, Artificial intelligence (AI), 

Social support theory, Satisfaction, Continuance intention 
   

7 Title : An artificial neural network (ANN) model for publication bias: a machine 
learning-based study on PubMed meta-analyses 

 Author : Hossein Motahari-Nezhad 

 Keywords:  Publication bias, Neural network, Machine learning, PubMed, Meta-
analysis 

   
8 Title : Research on the formation mechanism of product contribution in online 

product communities: content contribution as a mediating variable 

 Author : Min Qin, Wei Zhu, Jinxia Pan, Shuqin Li, Shanshan Qiu 



5 
 
 Keywords:  Content contribution, Product contribution, Uses and gratifications 

theory, Motivation-behavior-result framework, Online product community 
   

9 Title : Digital content marketing consumption motives in the age of social 
media: an investigation of relational and monetary outcomes 

 Author : Ernest Emeka Izogo, Mercy Mpinganjira 
 Keywords:  Digital content marketing, Face book brand community, Consumption 

motives, Social media behavioral engagement, Willingness to pay 
   
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 76 Issue 3 
   

10 Title : Understanding TMS and knowledge transfer in the social media mobile 
App context  

 Author : Yalan Yan, Siyu Xin, Xianjin Zha 
 Keywords:  Knowledge transfer, TMS (Transactive memory system), Communication 

visibility, Social distance, Flow, Social media 
   

11 Title : Do direct and indirect network externalities matter? Unpacking the causal 
antecedents of perceived gratifications and user loyalty toward mobile 
social media 

 Author : Hua Pang 

 Keywords:  Mobile social media, Perceived gratifications, Network externalities, User 
loyalty, WeChat 

   
12 Title : Rhetorical structure parallels research topic in LIS articles: a temporal 

bibliometrics examination 

 Author : Wen Lou, Jiangen He, Qianqian Xu, Zhijie Zhu, Qiwen Lu, Yongjun Zhu 
 Keywords:  Literature review, Scholarly communication, JASIST, Research articles, 

Rhetorical structure, Writing pattern 
   

13 Title : First impressions matter: evaluating the importance of online reputation 
in social networking sites for initial trust in virtual work partners 

 Author : Hugo Martinelli Watanuki, Renato de Oliveira Moraes 
 Keywords:  Trust, Virtual work, Social networking sites, Online reputation building 

and management, Experiment 
   

14 Title : A prediction model of users' attention transfer in the context of multitopic 
competition 

 Author : Lu An, Yan Shen, Gang Li, Chuanming Yu 
 Keywords:  User's attention transfer, Multitopic competition, Prediction model, Online 

public opinion, Social media, Micro blog 
   

15 Title : Who and what messages are more suitable for health ads: the combined 
influence of endorsers and message framing on visual attention and ad 
effectiveness 

 Author : Chiung-Wen Hsu 

 Keywords:  Celebrity endorser, Expert endorser, Message framing, Visual attention, 
Ad effectiveness, Health ads 



6 
 
   

16 Title : Why do online reviewers seek anonymity? Empirical evidence on the 
effects of prior anonymous reviews and focal reviews  

 Author : Zhiyun Zhang, Ziqiong Zhang, Zili Zhang 
 Keywords:  Ecommerce platform, Online review, Reviewers' preference for 

anonymity, Focal reviews, Prior anonymous reviews, Information 
disclosure 

   
17 Title : Citizens’ utilization of open government data portals in China: 

a comparative case study of supply vs demand 

 Author : Di Wang, Deborah Richards, Ayse Aysin Bilgin, Chuanfu Chen 
 Keywords:  Open government data, Data utilization, Data user, Case study, Open 

data portal, Data ecosystem 
   
  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 43 Issue 2 
   

18 Title : Harnessing digital power for relevance: status of digital transformation in 
selected university libraries in Uganda 

 Author : Sarah Nakaziba, Patrick Ngulube 
 Keywords:  Academic libraries, University libraries, Uganda, Digital transformation, 

Library technologies, Digital trends 
   

19 Title : Butterfly-themed collectible African phonecards 

 Author : Wagner De Souza Tavares, Rani Uli Silitonga 
 Keywords:  Collection, Hobby, Conservation status, Endangerment status, Insect, 

Payphone, Phone card art, Natural habitat protection, Sierra Leone, 
South Africa 

   
20 Title : Role of the National Archives of South Africa in promoting human rights 

 Author : Nkholedzeni Sidney Netshakhuma 

 Keywords:  Archives, National Archives, Human rights records, Truth and 
Reconciliation Commission and Records 

   
21 Title : The green library revolution: a catalyst for climate change action 

 Author : Yusuf Ayodeji Ajani, Adeyinka Tella, Rexwhite Tega Enakrire 
 Keywords:  Green libraries, Revolution, Catalysts, Climate change, Action 
   
  Data Technologies and Applications 
  Volume 58 Issue 2 
   

22 Title : Savitar: an intelligent sign language translation approach for deafness 
and dysphonia in the COVID-19 era 

 Author : Wuyan Liang, Xiaolong Xu 
 Keywords:  Multi stream hierarchy network, Online learning, Sign language 

translation, RNN-T sequence-to-sequence 
   

23 Title : Performance prediction of multivariable linear regression based on the 



7 
 

optimal influencing factors for ranking aggregation in crowdsourcing task 

 Author : Yuping Xing, Yongzhao Zhan 
 Keywords:  Performance prediction, The optimal influencing factors, Data fusion, 

Multivariable linear regression, Crowd sourcing, Task assignment 
   

24 Title : Giving life to dead: role of WayBack Machine in recovery of dead URLs 

 Author : Fayaz Ahmad Loan, Aasif Mohammad Khan, Syed Aasif Ahmad 
Andrabi, Sozia Rashid Sozia, Umer Yousuf Parray 

 Keywords:  URL persistence, URL decay, Dead references, Link rot, Error codes, 
Way Back Machine 

   
25 Title : Block chain solutions for scientific paper peer review: a systematic 

mapping of the literature 

 Author : Allan Farias Fávaro, Roderval Marcelino, Cristian Cechinel 
 Keywords:  Peer review, Paper review, Scientific publishing, Block chain, Smart 

contract, E thereum 
   

26 Title : CA-CD: context-aware click bait detection using new Chinese click bait 
dataset with transfer learning method 

 Author : Hei-Chia Wang, Martinus Maslim, Hung-Yu Liu 
 Keywords:  Click bait, Click bait detection, Chinese click bait dataset, Transfer 

learning 
   

27 Title : Measuring land lot shapes for property valuation 

 Author : Changro Lee 

 Keywords:  Land lot shape, Imagery data, Neural network, Unstructured data, 
Property valuation, Land price 

   
28 Title : Analysis of automated guided vehicles performance based on process 

mining techniques 

 Author : Alejandro Ramos-Soto, Angel Dacal-Nieto, Gonzalo Martín 
Alcrudo, Gabriel Mosquera, Juan José Areal 

 Keywords:  Process mining, Automated guided vehicle, Process rework, Automotive, 
Manufacturing, Industry 4.0 

   
29 Title : As CDPR: a novel framework for ratings and personalized preference 

hotel recommendation using cross-domain and aspect-based features 

 Author : Hei-Chia Wang, Army Justitia, Ching-Wen Wang 
 Keywords:  Aspect-based features, Cross-domain recommendation, Information and 

communication technology, Personalized hotel recommendation, Review 
texts, User preferences 

   
30 Title : Analyzing audiovisual data for understanding user's emotion in 

human−computer interaction environment 

 Author : Juan Yang, Zhenkun Li, Xu Du 
 Keywords:  Key-frame extraction, Audiovisual interaction and fusion, Attention 

mechanism, Emotion recognition, Intra-modality interaction, Cross-
modality interaction 

   



8 
 

 
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 52 Issue 2 
   

31 Title : Does AIS usage matter in SMEs performance? an empirical investigation 
under digital transformation revolution 

 Author : Manaf Al-Okaily 

 Keywords:  Information systems, Accounting systems, AIS usage, Jordanian SMEs, 
TAM, COVID-19 Era 

   
32 Title : Utilization of electronic resources: an analysis of awareness and 

perception of users of Kashmir University  

 Author : Javaid Ahmad Wagay, Saurabh Dutta 
 Keywords:  E-Resources, Electronic journal, Post-graduate, Research scholars, 

Problems 
   

33 Title : Educational data mining and learning analytics: a review of educational 
management in e-learning 

 Author : Anaile Rabelo, Marcos W. Rodrigues, Cristiane Nobre, Seiji Isotani, Luis 
Zárate 

 Keywords:  Educational data mining, Education, E-Learning, Administrator 
   

34 Title : The status of open access repositories in the field of technology: insights 
from OpenDOAR 

 Author : Javaid Ahmad Wani, Taseef Ayub Sofi, Ishrat Ayub Sofi, Shabir Ahmad 
Ganaie 

 Keywords:  Open-access repositories, Technology, Scholarly communication, 
Electronic resources, Open DOAR, Archiving, Open access 

   
35 Title : Predictors of continued intention of working professionals for pursuing e-

learning courses for career advancement 

 Author : Amruta Deshpande, Rajesh Raut, Kirti Gupta, Amit Mittal, Deepali 
Raheja, Nivedita Ekbote, Natashaa Kaul 

 Keywords:  Motivation, Satisfaction, Career advancement, Perceived usefulness, E-
learning, Continued intentions, Citation 

   
36 Title : Exploring the generational influence on social media-based tourist 

decision-making in India 

 Author : Shruti Gulati 

 Keywords:  Social media, User generated content, India, Tourist decision-making, 
Generations, Citati 

   
37 Title : Factors associated with the intention to use information technology in 

audit in Iraq 

 Author : Karrar Khalaf Jabbar Allami, Faozi A. Almaqtari, Hamood Mohammed Al-
Hattami, Ritu Sapra 

 Keywords:  Social factors, Organizational factors, External pressure, Perceived 
benefits, IT audit adoption, Iraq, Ackno 

   



9 
 

38 Title : Sarcasm detection in online comments using machine learning 

 Author : Daniel Šandor, Marina Bagić Babac 
 Keywords:  Sarcasm, Natural language processing, Machine learning, Deep 

learning, BERT, Reddit, Citatio 
   

39 Title : A bibliometric review on serendipity literature available in Web of 
Science database using HistCite and Biblioshiny  

 Author : Abhijit Thakuria, Indranil Chakraborty, Dipen Deka 
 Keywords:  Web of Science, Serendipity, Information encountering, Bibliometrics, 

Ack, Keywords 
   

40 Title : Determining the post-adoptive intention of millennials for MOOCs: an 
information systems perspective 

 Author : Jinal Shah, Monica Khanna 
 Keywords:  Continued intention, ECM, Intention, MOOCs, PLS-SEM, Post-adoption, 

Satisfaction, UTAUT2 
   
  International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
  Volume 41 Issue 2 
   

41 Title : Usability testing of mobile learning applications: a systematic mapping 
study 

 Author : Bimal Aklesh Kumar, Sailesh Saras Chand, Munil Shiva Goundar 
 Keywords:  Mobile learning, Mobile learning application, Human–computer 

interaction, Usability, Usability testing 
   

42 Title : An empirical study of students' perceptive on e-learning systems 
success 

 Author : Ruksana Banu, Preeti Shrivastava, Mohamed Salman 
 Keywords:  E-learning system success, E-learning, System quality, ISS model, 

System usage 
   

43 Title : Ideals versus realities of learning poverty and human rights  

 Author : Liyana Eliza Glenn, Glenn Hardaker 
 Keywords:  Justice, Philosophy, Learning, Poverty, Morality 
   

44 Title : Principles and practices of modular course design in higher engineering 
education 

 Author : Canan Mesutoglu, Saskia Stollman, Ines Lopez Arteaga 
 Keywords:  Higher education, Instructional design, Online modules, Engineering 

education, Literature review 
   

45 Title : Prediction of students’ performance in online learning using supervised 
machine learning 

 Author : Ean Teng Khor, Dave Darshan 
 Keywords:  Artificial intelligence, Supervised machine learning, Support vector 

machine, Social network analysis, Online learning, Resources 
interactions 



10 
 
   

46 Title : How generative artificial intelligence has blurred notions of authorial 
identity and academic norms in higher education, necessitating clear 
university usage policies 

 Author : James Ewert Duah, Paul McGivern 
 Keywords:  Students, Universities, Artificial intelligence, Education, Educational 

policy, Psychology 
   

47 Title : Role of perceived technological innovativeness (PTI) across genders vis-
à-vis open government data (OGD) adoption and usage 

 Author : Ricardo Matheus, Stuti Saxena, Charalampos Alexopoulos 
 Keywords:  Open government data (OGD), Perceived technological innovativeness 

(PTI), Actual users, Unified theory of acceptance and use of technology 
(UTAUT), India 

   
  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 28, 2024 Issue 2  
   

48 Title : Beyond the Algorithm: Understanding How Chat GPT Handles Complex 
Library Queries 

 Author : Sharon Q. Yang & Sarah Mason 
   

49 Title : Making Education Affordable for Students: A Case Study of 
Implementation and Faculty Usage of an Open Educational Resources 
Program 

 Author : Jayati Chaudhuri 

   
50 Title : Navigating the New Normal: A Study on the Impacts of the Pandemic on 

Electronic Resource Management at Academic Libraries 

 Author : Jia He 

   
51 Title : Using Online Tutorials to Teach Citation: A Work in Progress 

 Author : Shonn Haren & Sarah Hershman 
   

52 Title : Making the Most of SUSHI in Alma: Tips for Smooth Maintenance and 
Reporting 

 Author : Marie Day & Laura Beane 
   

53 Title : Generative Artificial Intelligence (AI) Technology Adoption Model for 
Entrepreneurs: Case of ChatGPT 

 Author : Varun Gupta & Hongji Yang 
   
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
  Volume 29, 2024 Issue 2  
   

54 Title : Key concepts in business librarianship at academic libraries: A scoping 
review 

 Author : Christopher Sturgeon, William Parker & Jessica N. Szempruch 



11 
 
   

55 Title : Recent U.S. Government and foreign national government and 
commercial literature on semiconductors 

 Author : Bert Chapman 

   
56 Title : Evaluating the performance of Chat GPT and Perplexity AI in Business 

Reference 

 Author : Michael Deike 

   
57 Title : Business faculty publications, a local citation analysis: 2019 – 2020 

 Author : Paul Brothers 

   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 80 Issue 3 
   

58 Title : The identity of information science 

 Author : Vivien Petras 

 Keywords:  Information science, Identity, Core, Manifested information, 
Infrastructures, Michael Buckland Festschrift 

   
59 Title : Does a name make a difference? The neo-documentalist movement, 

where does it stand after 27 years 1996–2023  

 Author : Niels Windfeld Lund 

 Keywords:  Information science and documentation, Documents, Documentation, 
Discipline, Concept, Do cam, Documentalists, Neo documentalism 

   
60 Title : Documentation to Documentarily in the works of Michael Buckland 

 Author : Ronald E. Day 

 Keywords:  Information, Documentation, Documentarily, Information-as-thing, 
Michael K. Buckland, Neo-documentation 

   
61 Title : The importance of a complementary approach when working with 

historical documents 

 Author : Roswitha Skare 

 Keywords:  Social media, Repatriation, Digitization, Sámi, Colorization, 
Complementary approach, Para text, Portrait, Sophus tromsholt 

   
62 Title : The informative potential of bibliographic classification systems – 

reflections on a discussion in the French Documentation Movement 

 Author : Joacim Hansson 

 Keywords:  Document studies, Document theory, Classification history, French 
documentation, Miachael Buckland 

   
63 Title : The spectrum of semantic and syntactic labor 

 Author : Julian Warner 

 Keywords:  Economics, Ethics, Cognition, Algorithms, Information theory, Language, 
Semantic labor, Syntactic labor 

   



12 
 

64 Title : On the traces of documentation: German approach and its pioneers 

 Author : Tatjana Aparac-Jelušić 

 Keywords:  Documentation, Information and documentation (IuD), Information 
science, Germany 

   
65 Title : How do you solve a problem like Michael? 

 Author : Fidelia Ibekwe  

 Keywords:  Information science, Information studies, Documents, Bibliographies, 
History, Documentation 

   
  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
  Volume 36, 2024 Issue 1  
   

66 Title : Quantitative analysis of digital disparity using broadband internet data 

 Author : Cary K. Jim & Yvonne Dooley 
   

67 Title : For the people: How we make online LAM collections more democratized  

 Author : Hanna Bertoldi & Mikala Narlock 
   

68 Title : Evaluation of six news aggregator databases: a comparison for 
researchers and librarians 

 Author : Stacy Gilbert, Kyunghye Kim, Rebecca Kelley, Alyssa Wright & Alessia 
Zanin-Yost 

   
69 Title : Tips from the trenches 

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo, Column Editor 

   
70 Title : Bridging Between Eras: The Iraqi Portal of Knowledge and Heritage 

 Author : Al-Ghanimi Yas Khudhair & Al-Sendy Mohammad Kamal 
   

71 Title : Collaborating with Students to Help Manage Electronic: Resources in 
Technical Services 

 Author : By Raeshelle Cooke, Loyola University New Orleans 

   
72 Title : Exploring Generative AI with ChatGPT for Possible Applications In 

Information Literacy Instruction 

 Author : By Li Zhang, Mississippi State University 

   
73 Title : Enhancing Access via Browsers and Discovery Tools using Third Iron's 

LibKey 

 Author : Shannon Pritting, Megan M. Ruenz & David Leffler, Column Editors 
   
  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
  Volume 24, 2024 Issue 2  
   

74 Title : Connection Between Knowing and Doing? A Mixed Methods Exploration 
of Librarian Wellness Behaviors 



13 
 
 Author : Susan Keller & Layla Heimlich 
   

75 Title : Exploring Freely Available Data Tools to Support Open Data and Open 
Science 

 Author : Christine Nieman Hislop, Katie Pierce Farrier & Elizabeth Roth 
   

76 Title : Promoting Library Employee Wellness & Community Building with a 
Creativity Wellness Challenge  

 Author : Lydia A. Howes, Samantha R. Nunn & Carmin I. Smoot 
   

77 Title : Increased Community Outcomes or Better Outcomes from Library 
Partnership: Through an Equity Lens 

 Author : Marlowe Bogino  

   
78 Title : Development and Implementation of a Book Discussion Group in a 

Consumer Health Library 

 Author : Dana L. Ladd, Jackson C. Wright & Kayla G. O’Leary 
   

79 Title : Evaluation of Management of Medical Libraries based on Medical 
Council of India (MCI) Standards: A study from North-East India 

 Author : Nishant Kashyap Ghatowar & Rajani Kanta Barman 
   

80 Title : Hospital Librarian-Led Interprofessional Online Journal Club 

 Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   
81 Title : Information Literacy, Information Access, and Artificial Intelligence: A 

Brief Overview of Their Interplay in the Modern Information World 

 Author : David E. Coleman 

   
82 Title : Critical Librarianship: A Health Library Case Study 

 Author : Gemma Siemensma 

   
  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 64, 2024 Issue 2  
   

83 Title : Investigating Principals’ Perceptions of the Role of School Librarians: A 
Mixed Methods Study 

 Author : Deeth Ellis 

   
84 Title : Employability of Library and Information Science (LIS) School 

Graduates: Library Leadership Perspective 

 Author : Stan Trembach 

   
85 Title : Making Big Bets and Leaning into Operational Excellence: Building the 

Future of Cultural Heritage Institutions 

 Author : Seth M. Porter 

   



14 
 

86 Title : Unveiling Community Resilience: The Integral Role of Public Libraries 

 Author : Pei-Chun Lee 

   
87 Title : Navigating Change: Dealing with Staff Loss and Job Realignment in 

Libraries  

 Author : Andrew Adler 

   
88 Title : Public Library Virtual Storytimes: The Whys, Why Nots, and Measures of 

Success 

 Author : Maria Cahill, Averi Cole, Soohyung Joo, Luke LeFebvre & Antonio 
Garcia 

   
89 Title : Developing and Validating Assessment Tools for Measuring 

Undergraduate Students’ Academic Engagement and Academic 
Achievement: Lessons Learned from a Pilot Research Project 

 Author : Jung Mi Scoulas, Kimberly Shotick, Sandra L. De Groote & Nestor L. 
Osorio 

   
90 Title : Thinking about Socioeconomic Background in Librarianship 

 Author : Matthew Noe 

   
  Journal of Library Metadata 
  Volume 24, 2024 Issue 2  
   

91 Title : Digitizing Metadata of a University Fashion Collection’s Holdings Using 
OCR and Costume Core 

 Author : Dina Smith-Glaviana, Wen Nie Ng, Chreston Miller & Julia Spencer 
   

92 Title : The Path of Least Resistance: Optimizing Metadata Practices through 
User Assessment 

 Author : Andrea Payant, Liz Woolcott, Paul Daybell, Becky Skeen & Anna-Maria 
Arnljots 

   
93 Title : Entity Management Using RDA and Wikibase: A Case Study at the 

National Library of Greece 

 Author : Sofia Zapounidou, Lazaros Ioannidis, Michalis Gerolimos, Eftychia 
Koufakou & Charalampos Bratsas 

   
94 Title : Common Metadata Framework for Research Data Repository: Necessity 

to Support Open Science  

 Author : Kavya Asok, Sushree Snigdha Dandpat, Dinesh K. Gupta & Prashant 
Shrivastava 

   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 41 Issue 3 
   

95 Title : Prompt engineering – a disruption in information seeking?  

 Author : Donna Ellen Frederick 



15 
 
 Keywords:  Information systems, Information seeking, Librarians, Artificial 

intelligence, Large language models, Prompt engineering 
   

96 Title : Artificial intelligence as enabler of future library services: how prepared 
are librarians in African university libraries  

 Author : Rexwhite Tega Enakrire, Bolaji David Oladokun 
 Keywords:  Artificial intelligence, Enabler, Future library services, Preparedness, 

Librarians, Human interaction 
   

97 Title : Beyond the pages: unleashing holograms and holographic technology in 
Caribbean academic libraries 

 Author : Adrian St. Patrick Duncan 

 Keywords:  Holograms, Holographic technology, Touch-less technology, Academic 
libraries, 7 dimensional, Smart libraries, Portable holographic devices 

   
98 Title : Revolutionizing libraries: leveraging the deep Web as a lasting solution 

for displacement and replacement challenges 

 Author : Musediq Tunji Bashorun, Yusuf Ayodeji Ajani, Olaronke Oyinlola Fagbola 
 Keywords:  Libraries, Revolution, Deep Web, Displacement, Replacement 
   

99 Title : Preserving cultural heritage: digital preservation in small community 
libraries 

 Author : Rafiq Ahmad, Muhammad Rafiq 
 Keywords:  Communities, Digital preservation, Cultural heritage, Digital 

transformation, Community libraries, Extension of role 
   
100 Title : Adoption of cloud computing for standard-based active digital 

preservation: Preservica 

 Author : Ankush Jasyal, Khushi Rawat, Atasi Sinhababu, Rupak Chakravarty 
 Keywords:  Cloud computing, Digital preservation, SaaS, OAIS, LTADP, Preservica 
   
  Library Management 
  Volume 45 Issue 3/4 
   
101 Title : Digital tendencies in public libraries in Balochistan, Pakistan: issues and 

challenges 

 Author : Munazza Jabeen, Sanila Aslam, Muhammad Zareef, Farzana Zaman 
 Keywords:  Public libraries, Digital tendencies, Digital challenges, Digital 

infrastructure, E-resources, Balochisthan 
   
102 Title : The social sustainability improvement strategy for supporting the green 

library concept at Taman Ismail Marzuki library 

 Author : Muhammad Fadhil Sulaiman, Laksmi Laksmi 
 Keywords:  Social sustainability, Public library, Green library, Community 

development 
   
103 Title : Research data management practices of faculty members in Ghanaian 

universities 



16 
 
 Author : Beatrice Arthur, Thomas van der Walt 
 Keywords:  Research data management, Data sharing, Data reuse, Data 

preservation 
   
104 Title : Research data management competencies of researchers in selected 

public universities in South Africa 

 Author : Mpilo Siphamandla Mthembu, Dennis N. Ocholla 
 Keywords:  Research data management, Competencies, Capabilities, South Africa 
   
105 Title : Continuing professional development and the changing landscape of 

academic libraries 

 Author : Anushie Moonasar 

 Keywords:  Continuous professional development, Academic librarians, COVID-19, 
Fourth industrial revolution, Academic libraries 

   
106 Title : Incorporating digital scholarship content in South African library and 

information science schools 

 Author : Philangani Thembinkosi Sibiya 

 Keywords:  Digital scholarship, LIS curriculum, Curriculum development, South 
Africa, Recurriculation 

   
107 Title : An assessment of professional competencies and skills required for 

library professionals of management institutions in Kerala (India) 

 Author : P.V. Vijesh, Perumal Ganesan 
 Keywords:  Information literacy, ICT skills, Communication skills, Managerial skills, 

Library professionals skills, Research and publication skills 
   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 27, 2024 Issue 2  
   
108 Title : Using Student Performance Data for Music Score Collection Assessment 

and Development 

 Author : Bret McCandless 

   
109 Title : I’d Do Anything for Love: Engaging Local Music Communities to 

Preserve Texas Music 

 Author : Sara Outhier 

   
110 Title : Nkoda 

 Author : Laura K. T. Stokes 

    
111 Title : The Aaron Cohen Collection of Japanese Madame Butterfly Materials at 

the Music Library, University of South Carolina 

 Author : Maureen Russell 

   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 48 Issue 2 
   



17 
 
112 Title : The utilitarian and hedonic value of immersive experiences on WeChat: 

examining a dual mediation path leading to users' stickiness and the role 
of social norms 

 Author : Inma Rodríguez-Ardura, Antoni Meseguer-Artola, Qian Fu 
 Keywords:  Value, Hedonic, Utilitarian, Social norms, Flow, Presence 
   
113 Title : Effect of information literacy on lifelong learning, creativity, and work 

performance among journalists 

 Author : Haleema Saadia, Muhammad Asif Naveed 
 Keywords:  Information literacy, Workplace, Lifelong learning, Creativity, Work 

performance, Journalists, Pakistan 
   
114 Title : Between remediating and participating: visuals of the Ford–Kavanaugh 

controversy on Instagram 

 Author : Bimbisar Irom 

 Keywords:  Convergence culture, Instagram, Visual semiotics, Ford-Kavanaugh 
controversy, Hyper icons, Remediation 

   
115 Title : Examining the impacts of social media on the psychological well-being in 

a patriarchal culture: a study of women in Pakistan 

 Author : Iffat Ali Aksar, Amira Firdaus, Jiankun Gong, Saadia Anwar Pasha 
 Keywords:  Social media, Psychological well-being, Non-western societies, Women, 

Pakistan, Hedonic and eudemonic 
   
116 Title : Understanding health misinformation sharing among the middle-aged or 

above in China: roles of social media health information seeking, 
misperceptions and information processing predispositions 

 Author : Yulong Tang, Chen Luo, Yan Su 
 Keywords:  Health misinformation, Misinformation sharing, Social media, Information 

processing, China 
   
117 Title : Framework for using online social networks for sustainability awareness 

 Author : Ricardo Chalmeta, Adriana M. Barbeito-Caamaño 
 Keywords:  Online social networks, Computer systems, Information systems, 

Sustainable development, Sustainable behavior 
   
118 Title : Does gamification affect knowledge-sharing behavior? The mediating 

role of intrinsic satisfaction needs 

 Author : Yang Cai, Xiujun Li, Wendian Shi 
 Keywords:  Gamification, Knowledge-sharing behavior, Need satisfaction, Social 

Q&A community, Self-determination theory 
   
119 Title : Employing face reading technology to study the effects of the fake news' 

message sidedness on consumers' emotional valence and arousal 

 Author : Anat Toder Alon, Hila Tahar 
 Keywords:  Message sidedness, Fake news, Face Reader, Facial expression 

recognition 
   
120 Title : The effect of social media environments on online emotional disclosure: 



18 
 

tie strength, network size and self-reference 

 Author : Xi Xu, Jing Liu, Jia Hao Liu 
 Keywords:  Social media, Emotional disclosure, Tie strength, Network size, Self-

reference, Stimulus-organism-response model 
   
121 Title : Introversion-extraversion and online course satisfaction 

 Author : Tsahi Hayat, Tal Samuel-Azran, Shira Goldberg, Yair Amichai-
Hamburger 

 Keywords:  Introversion, Extraversion, Zoom eLearning, Digital literacy 
   
122 Title : Gendered COVID-19 discussions on Twitter: a Norwegian case 

 Author : Sanjana Arora, Jonas Debesay, Hande Eslen-Ziya 
 Keywords:  Gender, Masculinities, Discourse, Twitter, COVID-19, Norway 
   
  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
  Volume 24, Number 2, April 2024 

   
123 Title : Approaches for Improving Validity in Quantitative Research Articles 

 Author : Andrew D. Asher 

   
124 Title : Military Families and the Arts: An ArcGIS StoryMaps Collection to 

Discover Art Institutions Near Active-Duty Military Installations 

 Author : Aubree Tillett 

   
125 Title : Exploring Transformation in an Entrepreneurial Academic Library 

 Author : Fredrick Otike, Peter Kiszl 
   
126 Title : A Learning Organization in Action: Applying Senge’s Five Disciplines to a 

Collections Diversity Audit 

 Author : Kaitlin Springmier, Catherine Fonseca, Laura Krier, Rita Premo, Hilary 
Smith, Mary Wegmann 

   
127 Title : Supporting an Inclusive and Equitable Classroom: Student Perspectives 

on a Textbook Affordability Initiative  

 Author : Julie A. Murphy, Rachel E. Scott, Anne Shelley, Mallory Jallas, Rachel 
Park 

   
128 Title : Leadership in the Eye of the Beholder: Working toward Better Decision-

Making in Libraries 

 Author : John Eye  

   
129 Title : Research Data Management Sustainability: Services, Infrastructure, 

Accountability, and Planning 

 Author : Tina M. Griffin, Margaret Janz 
   
130 Title : Spanning Literacy Instruction: A Wikipedia Editing Assignment in an 

Upper-Level Biochemistry Course 

 Author : Iris Finkel, Frida E. Kleiman 



19 
 
   
131 Title : Challenges, Successes, and Possibilities: How MLS- and PhD-holding 

Librarians Perceive their Roles in Academic Libraries  

 Author : Yulia V. Sevryugina, Craig Smith, Gabriel Mordoch 
   
132 Title : “In the Greater Context of the Field”: What Undergraduate Reflections on 

the Research Process Tell us about Information Literacy 

 Author : Madelaine Vanderwerff, Sara Sharun, Christopher Thomas 
   
  Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 43, 2024 Issue 3  
   
133 Title : Developing an Introductory Diversity Audit at Liberty Public Library: An 

Action Research Approach 

 Author : Christi Sevits & Alex D. McAllister 
   
134 Title : Closing the Digital Divide Through Digital Equity: The Role of Libraries 

and Librarians 

 Author : Neil D. Grimes & William Porter 
   
135 Title : From Community Engagement to Community Resilience: The Evolving 

Role of Public Libraries 

 Author : Pei-Chun Lee 

   
136 Title : Going to the Cities: The Strategic Roles of Public Libraries in Promoting 

Sustainable Development Goals 

 Author : Ayooluwa Aregbesola, Sola Emmanuel Owolabi & Tunde Adebisi 
   
137 Title : A Failure to Communicate: Assessing the Low Rate of Materials 

Challenge and Censorship Reporting Among Canadian Public Libraries 

 Author : Michael J. Nyby, Heather Hill & Richard H. Ellis 
   
138 Title : How Can We Better Serve Children with Disabilities? Public Library 

Accessibility Recommendations from Early Intervention Coordinators 

 Author : Derek T. M. Daskalakes, Melissa Stormont, Denice Adkins, Caroline 
Gooden, Bobbie Sartin Long, Carol Russell & Maria Cahill 

   
  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 52 Issue 1 
   
139 Title : Trauma-informed librarianship: an exploratory literature review 

of trauma-informed approaches in school, academic and public libraries 

 Author : Stephanie D. Founds 

 Keywords:  Literature review, Trauma-informed approaches, Public libraries, 
Academic libraries, School libraries, Library services 

   
140 Title : Revealing the archive, reckoning with the past: inclusive approaches to 

institutional history 



20 
 
 Author : Melanie Maksin, Debra J. Bucher 
 Keywords:  Social responsibility, Teaching methods, College libraries, Collaboration, 

Case study, Higher education 
   
141 Title : Drama Queens: applying dramaturgy as an inclusive pedagogy within 

the one shot 

 Author : Sarah E. Brown, Kari D. Weaver 
 Keywords:  Academic libraries, Information literacy, Dramaturgy, Inclusive pedagogy, 

Information bias, One-shot instruction 
   
142 Title : Library staff's understanding of attitudinal barriers experienced by 

individuals with disabilities in libraries 

 Author : Lisa Ferrara 

 Keywords:  Disabilities, Libraries, Attitudes, Barriers, Attitudinal barriers, Accessibility 
   
143 Title : Listening to diverse voices: inclusive pedagogy and culturally responsive 

teaching for library interactions 

 Author : Aditi Gupta, Ying Liu, Tsung-Cheng Lin, Qichen Zhong, Tad Suzuki 
 Keywords:  Library instruction, Library public services, Inclusive pedagogy, Culturally 

responsive teaching, UDL principles, Curriculum design, Guidelines, 
Open toolkit, Best practices, Trauma-informed practice 

   
144 Title : An explicit approach to liminality as an inclusive approach to librarian 

support for graduate student researchers 

 Author : Xan Y. Goodman, Samantha Ann Godbey 
 Keywords:  Academic libraries, Graduate students, Researcher identity, Library 

instruction, Liminality, Reference services 
   
145 Title : Small axe: chipping away at special collections barriers to inclusivity 

 Author : Jasmine C. Sykes-Kunk, Azalea Camacho, Sandy Enriquez 
 Keywords:  Special collections, Public services, Belonging, Inter sectionality, 

Nepantla, Reading room, Archives, Instruction, Outreach, Diversity, 
Equity, Inclusion 

   
146 Title : Dismantling structural and individual cisgenderism in Illinois libraries: a 

descriptive research study on cisnormativity, transprejudice and biases 
against transgender and nonbinary populations 

 Author : Cristalan Ness 

 Keywords:  Research, Libraries, Library services, LGBTQ+ studies 
   
147 Title : Centering justice/decentering whiteness: the case for abolition 

in information literacy pedagogical praxis  

 Author : Teresa Helena Moreno 

 Keywords:  Information literacy, Education, Black feminist theory, Abolition, Critical 
information literacy, Library pedagogy 

   
148 Title : Decentering whiteness in libraries: relational work for an inclusive culture 

 Author : Jessica Denke, Nicholas Cunningham 



21 
 
 Keywords:  White supremacy culture, White privilege, Relational-cultural theory, Staff 

development, Inclusion, Reflection 
   
149 Title : Fostering UDL-informed library instruction practices developed from the 

COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author : Niki Fullmer, Katie Strand 
 Keywords:  Academic libraries, Information literacy, Library instruction, Case study, 

Higher education, COVID-19 
   
150 Title : Implementing universal design for learning in the library and across 

campus to promote more inclusive pedagogy 

 Author : Breanne A. Kirsch 

 Keywords:  Universal design for learning, UDL, Inclusive pedagogy, Faculty 
development, University libraries 

   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 129, Issue 2 
   
151 Title : A novel text representation which enables image classifiers to also 

simultaneously classify text, applied to name disambiguation 

 Author : Stephen M. Petrie, T’Mir D. Julius 
 Keywords:  Entity disambiguation, Text classification, Convolutional neural networks, 

Simultaneous text and image processing 
   
152 Title : Inventor bibliographic-patent-coupling analysis and inventor-patent-

classification-coupling analysis: a comparative analysis based on NPE 

 Author : Song Yanhui, Lei Lixin 
 Keywords:  Inventor bibliographic-patent-coupling analysis, Inventor patent 

classification-coupling analysis 
   
153 Title : A Deep Multi-Tasking Approach Leveraging on Cited-Citing Paper 

Relationship For Citation Intent Classification 

 Author : Tirthankar Ghosal, Kamal Kaushik Varanasi, Valia Kordoni 
 Keywords:  Citation classification, Citation context, Deep learning 
   
154 Title : A decades—long partnership: examining the Cuba–China scientific 

collaboration 

 Author : Guillermo Armando Ronda-Pupo 
 Keywords:  Co-authorship, Collaboration networks, Multi authorships, Scientific 

collaboration, Scientific production 
   
155 Title : Country names in journal titles: shaping researchers’ perception of 

journals quality 

 Author : Hamid R. Jamali 
 Keywords:  Scholarly journals, Journal titles, Journal publishing, Journal quality, 

Journal readership, Journal ranking 
   
156 Title : Open access research outputs receive more diverse citations 



22 
 
 Author : Chun-Kai Huang, Cameron Neylon, Katie Wilson 
 Keywords:  Open access, Citation analysis, Citation diversity, Article usage, 

Research impact, Open science 
   
157 Title : Universalism and particularism in the recommendations of the nobel 

prize for science 

 Author : Byoung-Kwon Ko, Yeongkyun Jang, Jae-Suk Yang 
 Keywords:  Nobel prize for science, Recommendation network, Universalism, 

Particularism, Peer review 
   
158 Title : Scientometric rules as a guide to transform science systems in the 

Middle East and North Africa  

 Author : Jamal El-Ouahi 
 Keywords:  Scientometric rules, Research evaluation, Research policy, Science 

systems, Middle East and North Africa 
   
159 Title : Relations between academic reputation and innovation networks 

 Author : Giuseppe Calignano, Elisabeth Winsents 
 Keywords:  Academic reputation, Innovation networks, European Union, Framework 

Programmes, Horizon 2020, QCA 
   
160 Title : Pasteur’s quadrant in AI: do patent-cited papers have higher scientific 

impact? 

 Author : Xingyu Gao, Qiang Wu, Ruilu Yang 
 Keywords:  Artificial intelligence, Pasteur’s quadrant, Patent citation, Scientific 

citation, Usage count 
   
161 Title : Web of Science Core Collection’s coverage expansion: the forgotten Arts 

& Humanities Citation Index? 

 Author : Weishu Liu, Rong Ni, Guangyuan Hu 
 Keywords:  Web of Science, Bibliographic database, Coverage expansion, Arts and 

humanities 
   
162 Title : Gatekeepers or gatecrashers? The inside connection in editorial board 

publications of Turkish national journals 

 Author : Lokman Tutuncu 
 Keywords:  Insider bias, Editorial bias, Self-publication, Nepotism, Academic 

qualification, Scientific productivity 
   
163 Title : A multi-dimensional analysis of usage counts, Mendeley readership, and 

citations for journal and conference papers 

 Author : Wencan Tian, Zhichao Fang, Rodrigo Costas 
 Keywords:  Altmetrics, Usage metrics, Mendeley readership, IEEE Xplore, 

Conference papers 
   
164 Title : Res GAT: an improved graph neural network based on multi-head 

attention mechanism and residual network for paper classification 

 Author : Xuejian Huang, Zhibin Wu, Xiaofang Wu 
 Keywords:  Attention mechanism, Residual network, Deep Learning, Paper 



23 
 

classification 
   
165 Title : Distributional characteristics of Dimensions concepts: An Empirical 

Analysis using Zipf’s law 

 Author : Solanki Gupta, Vivek Kumar Singh 
 Keywords:  Dimensions database, Dimensions concepts, Distributional 

characteristics, Zipf’s law 
   
166 Title : Longitudinal patterns of scientific collaboration in doctoral studies 

 Author : Marjan Cugmas, Franc Mali, Luka Kronegger 
 Keywords:  Scientific collaboration, Doctoral study, Mentorship, Clustering 
   
167 Title : How can revivals of scientific publications be explained using bibliometric 

methods? A case study discovering booster papers for the 1985 Physics 
Nobel Prize paper 

 Author : Robin Haunschild, Werner Marx, Jürgen Weis 
 Keywords:  Bibliometrics, 1985 Physics Nobel Prize paper, Booster paper, Quantum 

Hall effect, RPYS 
   
168 Title : The accuracy of field classifications for journals in Scopus 

 Author : Mike Thelwall, Stephen Pinfield 
 Keywords:  Academic journals, Scholarly publishing, Journal classification system, 

Text similarity, TF-IDF 
   
169 Title : Is there a “difference-in-difference”? The impact of scientometric 

evaluation on the evolution of international publications in Egyptian 
universities and research centres 

 Author : Mona Farouk Ali 
 Keywords:  Scientometric evaluation, Research evaluation, Academic promotion, 

International publication, Impact evaluation, Egypt 
   
170 Title : Benefits of international collaboration in computer science: a case study 

of China, the European Union, and the United States 

 Author : Alberto Gómez-Espés, Michael Färber, Adam Jatowt 
 Keywords:  Computer science, Co-authorship, Collaboration, Citation 
   
   Scientometrics 

  Volume 129, Issue 3 
   
171 Title : A novel technology life cycle analysis method based on LSTM and CRF 

 Author : Jianhua Hou, Shiqi Tang, Yang Zhang 
 Keywords:  Technology life cycle, Technology progression, Long short-term memory 

network, Conditional random field, Multiple patent indicators 
   
172 Title : Research output and economic growth in technological laggard contexts: 

a longitudinal analysis (1980–2019) by type of research 

 Author : Tânia Pinto, Aurora A. C. Teixeira 
 Keywords:  Research output, Human capital, Structural change, Economic growth, 



24 
 

Cointegration analysis, Portugal 
   
173 Title : How do referees integrate evaluation criteria into their overall judgment? 

Evidence from grant peer review 

 Author : Sven E. Hug 
 Keywords:  Academic peer review, Peer review theory, Fast and frugal heuristics, 

Commensuration bias, Evaluation criteria, Grant funding 
   
174 Title : The use of scientific methods and models in the philosophy of science  

 Author : Rafael Ventura 
 Keywords:  Philosophy of science, Bibliographic network, Cultural evolution, 

Metascience 
   
175 Title : Influence of proximities and their interaction effects on scientific 

collaborations: the case of Turkish regions 

 Author : A. Tuncer, F. Gezici 
 Keywords:  Spatial scientometrics, Interregional scientific collaborations, Spatial-

aspatial proximities, Interaction effects 
   
176 Title : How many authors are (too) many? A retrospective, descriptive analysis 

of authorship in biomedical publications 

 Author : Martin Jakab, Eva Kittl, Tobias Kiesslich 
 Keywords:  Authorship inflation, Hyperauthorship, Multiauthorship, Authorship 

proliferation 
   
177 Title : The Nobel family 

 Author : Richard S. J. Tol 
 Keywords:  Nobel prize, Academic genealogy, Research training 
   
178 Title : Target-oriented policy diffusion analysis: a case study of China’s 

information technology policy 

 Author : Chao Yang, Cui Huang 
 Keywords:  Policy diffusion path, Policy documents, Policy target, Policy citation 

network 
   
179 Title : Please be polite to your peers: a multi-task model for assessing the tone 

and objectivity of critiques of peer review comments 

 Author : Prabhat Kumar Bharti, Mayank Agarwal, Asif Ekbal 
 Keywords:  Peer review, Reviewers’ comments, Content analysis, Multi-task model, 

Dataset applications, Digital libraries 
   
180 Title : Comparison of disciplines, topics, and methods in studies in Journal of 

Informetrics and Scientometrics from 2016 to 2020 

 Author : Yu-Wei Chang, Majid Nabavi 
 Keywords:  Scientometrics, Topic, Method, Discipline, Impact 
   
181 Title : Focused or divided? Collaborative attention and technological 

orientations in technology transfer 



25 
 
 Author : Weiyu Duan, Ying Guo 
 Keywords:  Technology transfer, Collaborative attention allocation, Technological 

orientations, Chinese Academy of Sciences (CAS) 
   
182 Title : Regional disparities in Web of Science and Scopus journal coverage  

 Author : Toluwase Asubiaro, Sodiq Onaolapo, David Mills 
 Keywords:  Web of Science, Scopus, Journal Coverage, Comparative analysis, 

Ulrich’s directory, World regions 
   
183 Title : Regional and sectoral variations in the ability to attract funding from the 

European Union’s Seventh Framework Program and Horizon 2020 

 Author : Fredrik Niclas Piro, Marco Seeber, Lili Wang 
 Keywords:  European Framework Programs, Regions, Research funding, Sectoral 

funding variations, Convergence and divergence 
   
184 Title : On the analysis of collaboration networks between industry and 

academia: the Mexican case of the innovation incentive program 

 Author : Edwin Montes-Orozco, Karen Miranda, Juan-Carlos López-García 
 Keywords:  Complex systems, Complex networks, Social networks, R&D 
   
185 Title : Co-citation analysis between coupler authors of a scientific domain’s 

citation identity: a case study in scientometrics 

 Author : Rafael Gutierres Castanha, Maria Claudia Cabrini Grácio, Antonio 
Perianes-Rodríguez 

 Keywords:  Co-citation analysis, Bibliographic coupling, Coupler authors, Relational 
citation indicator 

   
186 Title : Ranking journals by voting with feet: a new method for journal evaluation 

 Author : Kun Chen, Xu Liu, Guo-liang Yang 
 Keywords:  Journal evaluation, Journal quality, MS&OR journals, Academic journals 
   
187 Title : A scientific paper recommendation method using the time decay 

heterogeneous graph 

 Author : Zhenye Huang, Deyou Tang, Wenjing Rao 
 Keywords:  Heterogeneous graph, Citation network, Paper recommendation, Over-

weighting, Time-decay vector, Random walk with restart 
   
188 Title : Lifespan and scientific leadership: a counterfactual analysis between 

presidents and fellows of the Royal Society 

 Author : Ho Fai Chan, Franklin G. Mixon Jr., Benno Torgler 
 Keywords:  Recognition, Social status, Royal Society 
   
189 Title : Is ORCID a reliable source for CV analysis? Exploring the data 

availability of ORCID academic profiles 

 Author : Tiange Wang, Zixuan Li, Bo Yang 
 Keywords:  ORCID, Authorship, Author profiles, Identity disambiguation 
   
190 Title : Diachronic changes in syntactic complexity of science research articles: 



26 
 

a comparative study of medicine and mechanical engineering 

 Author : Yiying Yang, Fan Pan 
 Keywords:  Syntactic complexity, Research articles, Diachronic changes, Disciplinary 

variations 
   
191 Title : Determinants of manuscript submissions to fully open access journals: 

elasticity to article processing charges  

 Author : Sumiko Asai 
 Keywords:  Article processing charge, Price elasticity of submission, Determinant of 

submission 
   
192 Title : Disciplinary and institutional shifts: decomposing deviations in the 

country-level proportions of conference papers in Scopus 

 Author : Denis Kosyakov, Andrey Guskov 
 Keywords:  Conferences, Conference proceedings, Conference papers, Scopus, 

Research assessment, Publication pressure, Early-carrier researchers, 
Home conferences 

   
193 Title : Gender differences in google scholar representation and impact: an 

empirical analysis of political communication, journalism, health 
communication, and media psychology 

 Author : Manuel Goyanes, Tamás Tóth, Gergő Háló 
 Keywords:  Matilda effect, Gender bias, Citations, Productivity 
   
194 Title : Ranking resilience: assessing the impact of scientific performance and 

the expansion of the Times Higher Education Word University Rankings 
on the position of Czech, Hungarian, Polish, and Slovak universities 

 Author : Barbara Tóth, Hossein Motahari-Nezhad, Zsombor Zrubka 
 Keywords:  University rankings, Bibliometric indicators, Higher education, Ranking 

prediction model, predictive factors 
   
195 Title : The silver lining of COVID-19 restrictions: research output of academics 

under lockdown 

 Author : Daniel García-Costa, Francisco Grimaldo, Flaminio Squazzoni 
 Keywords:  COVID-19 pandemic, Submissions, Scholarly publishing, Peer review, 

Research on research, Journals, Research areas, Country-effects, 
Elsevier 

   
196 Title : Exploring relationships among eminent psychologists using co-

occurrence analysis  

 Author : John G. Benjafield 
 Keywords:  Co-occurrence analysis, Measures of eminence, Eminence network 
   
197 Title : Homophily and its effects on collaborations and repeated collaborations: 

a study across scientific fields 

 Author : João M. Santos, Hugo Horta, Shihui Feng 
 Keywords:  Homophily, Research collaborations, Science studies, Scientometrics 
   
198 Title : The effect East Asian researcher’s academic performance on 



27 
 

international journal review and editing activities 

 Author : Jane Cho 
 Keywords:  Academic journal, Reviewer, Editor, Research achievement, East Asian 

researcher 
   
199 Title : Research topic switch and its relation to appointment as university leader 

 Author : Daria Gerashchenko 
 Keywords:  Research topic switch, University leaders, Higher education, 

Administrative burden, Russia 
   
200 Title : How transformative are transformative agreements? Evidence from 

Germany across disciplines 

 Author : W. Benedikt Schmal 
 Keywords:  Academic publishing, Open access, Transformative agreements, Publish 

and read, DEAL, Elsevier, MDPI, Springer Nature, Wiley 
   
201 Title : RCE (rationale–cogency–extent) criterion unravels features affecting 

citation impact of top-ranked systematic literature reviews: leaving the 
impression…is all you need 

 Author : Marko Orošnjak, Branko Štrbac, Andrej Razumić 
 Keywords:  Rationale–cogency–extent criterion, Scientometrics, Partial least squares 

discriminate analysis, Network analysis, Systematic literature reviews, 
Citation impact 

   
202 Title : Normalization of direct citations for clustering in publication-level 

networks: evaluation of six approaches 

 Author : Peter Sjögårde, Per Ahlgren 
 Keywords:  Clustering, Citation networks, Algorithmic classification, Publication-level 

classification, Citation Normalization 
   
203 Title : Citations to papers published in European Science Editing from 2020 to 

2022: assessment using Scopus, Dimensions, Google Scholar, and 
Altmetrics 

 Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva 
 Keywords:  Altmetrics, DOI, Google Scholar, Indexing, Platinum open access 
   
  Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 41, 2024 Issue 1  
   
204 Title : Reference Relations in RDA Guidelines and Instructions: A Network 

Analysis 

 Author : Shoichi Taniguchi & Akiko Hashizume 
   
205 Title : Impact of Alma Migration on Technical Services’ Unit Organization in 

Academic Libraries 

 Author : Emily E. Boss & Molly Beisler 
   
206 Title : From Necessary Maintenance to Intentional Management: A Workflow 



28 
 

for Remediating and Enhancing Institutional Repository Metadata 

 Author : Brian Clark, Catherine Smith & Elaine Walker 
   
207 Title : Not a Special Project Anymore: Creating a Culture of Sustainable 

Deselection and Gifts-In-Kind with Limited Staffing 

 Author : Jonathan Bull & Alison Downey 
   
208 Title : Cyber security and Libraries 

 Author : Edward M. Corrado 

   
209 Title : Confluence and Conflict: A Summary of the 2023 ALA Ebooks Interest 

Group Meeting 

 Author : Michael Blackwell 

   
210 Title : Report on the ACRL Technical Services Interest Group Annual Meeting, 

June 2023 

 Author : Dan Tam Do & Laurie Palumbo 
   
   The Electronic Library 
  Volume 42 Issue 2 
   
211 Title : Evaluation of search engine results pages in various languages and 

contents: the changes in strategies and criteria 

 Author : Emine Sendurur, Sonja Gabriel 
 Keywords:  Web searching behavior, Online source evaluation, Information literacy, 

Digital resources, Search engines 
   
212 Title : Censorship issues: awareness and preparedness among university 

librarians 

 Author : Muhammad Tariq Latif, Shamshad Ahmed, Sakhawat Ali 
 Keywords:  Censorship, Chief librarians (CLs), Awareness, Preparedness, Punjab, 

Pakistan 
   
213 Title : Factors influencing public engagement in government TikTok during the 

COVID-19 crisis 

 Author : Wei Zhang, Hui Yuan, Chengyan Zhu, Qiang Chen, Richard David 
Evans, Chen Min 

 Keywords:  Government TikTok, Message sensation value, Media character, 
Emotional valence, Public engagement, Public health crisis, COVID-19 

   
214 Title : Semi-automated ontology development scheme via text mining of 

scientific records 

 Author : Somayeh Tamjid, Fatemeh Nooshinfard, Molouk Sadat Hosseini 
Beheshti, Nadjla Hariri, Fahimeh Babalhavaeji 

 Keywords:  Ontology development, Semi-automated, Information extraction, Text 
mining, Taxonomy structure, Glaucoma 

   
215 Title : Factors influencing the adoption of Internet of Things (IoT) in university 



29 
 

libraries: a systematic literature review (SLR)  

 Author : Khurram Shahzad, Shakeel Ahmad Khan, Abid Iqbal 
 Keywords:  Internet of Things, University libraries, Factors, Impacts, Challenges, 

Smart library services 
   
216 Title : How are you affected? The public’s online information behaviour patterns 

during the COVID-19 infodemic 

 Author : Jingqiong Sun, Junren Ming, Xuezhi Wang, Yawen Zhang 
 Keywords:  Infodemic, COVID-19, Information behaviour, User behaviour 
   
217 Title : Exploratory search in information systems: a systematic review 

 Author : Yaxi Liu, Chunxiu Qin, Yulong Wang, XuBu Ma 
 Keywords:  Exploratory search, Exploratory retrieval, Exploratory seeking, 

Exploratory tasks, Information systems, Systematic literature review 
   
218 Title : Model for integration of information and communication technologies in 

resource sharing practices for enhanced service delivery in academic 
libraries in southeast Nigeria  

 Author : Ifeanyi Adindu Anene, Achebe Nancy 
 Keywords:  ICT, Academic libraries, Resource sharing, Service delivery, Information 

and communication technology, Model development 
   
  Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 41, 2024 Issue 2  
   
219 Title : Essential Entities and Relationships for Keeping Smart Libraries Up-To-

Date: The Role of Librarians 

 Author : Sivapackiyanathan Ketheeswaren 

   
220 Title : Discovery without Disclosure: Using Subject Metadata to Surface Implicit 

Content While Respecting Protected Identities 

 Author : Emily Fidelman 

   
221 Title : A Detecting Method of Users’ Reading State in Library via Modulated 

Light Illumination 

 Author : Jingyi Wang, Kangming Jin, Qian Wang & Wanting Shu 
   
222 Title : Sentiment Analysis in ChatGpt Interactions: Unraveling Emotional 

Dynamics, Model Evaluation, and User Engagement Insights 

 Author : Manash Esh 

   
223 Title : The Importance of Locally Created Documentation in Technical Services  

 Author : Edward M. Corrado 

   
224 Title : Exploring Professional Development and Networking: Insights from 

Three Conferences 

 Author : Jessica Morales 

   



30 
 
225 Title : Comic Book Database 

 Author : Lisa Bodenheimer 

   
226 Title : Choice 360 

 Author : Tamara Fultz 

   
227 Title : Unified Astronomy Thesaurus 

 Author : Greg Tharp 

   
228 Title : National Agricultural Library Thesaurus Concept Space 

 Author : Greg Tharp 

   
  The Information Society 
  Volume 40, 2024 Issue 2  
   
229 Title : China’s digital expansion in the Global South: Systematic literature 

review and future research agenda 

 Author : Richard Heeks, Angelica V. Ospina, Christopher Foster, Ping Gao, Xia 
Han, Nicholas Jepson, Seth Schindler & Qingna Zhou 

   
230 Title : Chinese digital platform companies’ expansion in the Belt and Road 

countries 

 Author : Yujia He 

   
231 Title : Alibaba in Mexico: Adapting the digital villages model to Latin America 

 Author : Guillermo J. Larios-Hernandez 

   
232 Title : Learning along the Digital Silk Road? Technology transfer, power, and 

Chinese ICT corporations in North Africa 

 Author : Tin Hinane El-Kadi 

   
233 Title : The Chinese surveillance state in Latin America? Evidence from 

Argentina and Ecuador 

 Author : Maximiliano Facundo Vila Seoane & Carla Morena Álvarez Velasco 
   
234 Title : China’s expansion into Brazilian digital surveillance markets 

 Author : Esther Majerowicz & Miguel Henriques de Carvalho 
   
  The Information Society 
  Volume 40, 2024 Issue 3  
   
235 Title : Books, videos and platforms: Exploring the BookTube interface 

 Author : José M. Tomasena & Carlos A. Scolari 
   
236 Title : Identifying undefined risks: A risk model and a privacy risk identification 

measure in the privacy impact assessment process 

 Author : Yuki Kuroda, Goshiro Yamamoto & Tomohiro Kuroda 



31 
 
   
237 Title : Teleworkers’ digital up-skilling: Evidence from the spring 2020 lockdown 

 Author : Laetitia Hauret, Ludivine Martin & Nicolas Poussing 
   
238 Title : Clip the blue bird: Discursive strategies of Hindutva digital mobilization 

against Twitter in India 

 Author : Kiran Vinod Bhatia & Payal Arora 
   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 54 Issue 2 
   
239 Title : Developing a pedagogical instrument for MIS fundamental course – 

embracing self-regulated learning strategies 

 Author : Sajed M. Abukhader 

 Keywords:  Information problem, MIS course, NFI instrument, Self-regulated 
learning, Teaching MIS, IS education 

   
240 Title : Should knowledge management in organizations be rebranded? 

 Author : Maayan Nakash, Dan Bouhnik 
 Keywords:  Knowledge management, Rebranding knowledge management, 

Business process management, Strategic management, Knowledge-
intensive organizations 

   
241 Title : Organizational IT support and knowledge sharing behaviour affecting 

service innovation performance: empirical evidence from the hospitality 
industry 

 Author : Manoj Kumar, Pradeep Mamgain, Srinivas Subbarao Pasumarti, Pooja 
K. Singh 

 Keywords:  Competitive advantage, Knowledge sharing behaviour, Organizational 
excellence, Hospitality services, Organisation IT support, Service 
innovation performance 

   
242 Title : Investigating the moderating effect of humble leadership behaviour on 

motivational factors and knowledge-sharing intentions: evidence from 
Jordanian public organisations 

 Author : Nayel Al Hawamdeh, Malek AL-edenat 
 Keywords:  Jordan, Intrinsic motivation, Public organisation, Extrinsic motivation, 

Humble leadership, Knowledge-sharing intentions 
   
243 Title : Decision support system for fish quarantine measures in Indonesia 

 Author : Deden Sumirat Hidayat, Winaring Suryo Satuti, Dana Indra 
Sensuse, Damayanti Elisabeth, Lintang Matahari Hasani 

 Keywords:  Data mining, Knowledge management systems, Decision support 
system, Decision tree, Fish quarantine 

   
244 Title : Impact of organizational learning culture on organizational effectiveness: 

a serial mediation analysis with knowledge sharing and employee 
competencies 

 Author : Jamini Ranjan Meher, Lagna Nayak, Rohita Kumar Mishra, Gokulananda 



32 
 

Patel 
 Keywords:  Organizational learning culture, Knowledge sharing, Employee 

competencies, Organizational effectiveness 
   
245 Title : A review of knowledge management research in the past three decades: 

a bibliometric analysis 

 Author : Rayees Farooq 

 Keywords:  Bibliometric analysis, Knowledge management, Performance analysis, 
Science mapping analysis, Biblioshiny, R package, Thematic mapping, 
Co-citations, Collaboration network 

   
246 Title : Transferring knowledge and innovations through village knowledge 

center in Tanzania: approaches, impact and impediments 

 Author : Kelefa Mwantimwa, Nora Ndege 
 Keywords:  Knowledge systems, Village knowledge center, Village resource center, 

Innovation systems, Technology development 
   
247 Title : Knowledge activities applied | towards a holistic knowledge management 

approach in the software industry 

 Author : Martin Dietze, Marion Kahrens 
 Keywords:  Knowledge creation, Knowledge activities, SECI model, Software 

engineering, Development team practices 
   
248 Title : Theoretical B2B knowledge management framework focused on value 

co-creation 

 Author : Helio Aisenberg Ferenhof, Andrei Bonamigo, Louise Generoso 
Rosa, Thiago Cerqueira Vieira 

 Keywords:  Value co-creation, B2B, Framework, Collaboration, Knowledge 
management systems, Knowledge management 

   
249 Title : Artificial intelligence-based method for forecasting flowtime in job shops 

 Author : Paulo Modesti, Jhonatan Kobylarz Ribeiro, Milton Borsato 
 Keywords:  Artificial intelligence, Artificial neural networks, Due date forecasting, Job 

shop 
   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 54 Issue 3 
   
250 Title : Uncovering the knowledge coordination process in information and 

communication technologies services outsourcing from the provider’s 
perspective 

 Author : Andrea Herrera, Sonia Camacho 
 Keywords:  Knowledge coordination, Knowledge mechanisms, ICT services 

outsourcing, Coordination theory 
   
251 Title : Restraining knowledge leakage in collaborative projects through HRM 

 Author : Sayed Muhammad Fawad Sharif, Yang Naiding, Sayed Kifayat Shah 
 Keywords:  Human resource management, Distrust, Knowledge leakage, 

Collaborative projects, Partner learning intent 



33 
 
   
252 Title : The effect of big data in transforming to learning organization a single-

case study in IT sector 

 Author : Sena Başak, İzzet Kılınç, Aslıhan Ünal 
 Keywords:  Learning organization, Organizational learning, Big data, IT firm 
   
253 Title : Selecting information systems development models based on 

organizational culture: an integrated approach of DEMATEL and ANP  

 Author : Ebrahim Vatan, Gholam Ali Raissi Ardali, Arash Shahin 
 Keywords:  Information systems development methodology (ISDM), Decision-making 

trial and evaluation (DEMATEL), Multi-criteria decision-making (MCDM), 
Fey and Denison’s organizational culture model, Analytical network 
process (ANP) 

   
254 Title : Examining the mediating role of dynamic capabilities in the relationship 

between information and communication technologies and sustainable 
performance 

 Author : Julio César Acosta-Prado, Arnold Alejandro Tafur-Mendoza 
 Keywords:  Dynamic capabilities, Information and communication technologies, ICT, 

Sustainable performance, New technology-based firms, NTBFs, PLS-
SEM 

   
255 Title : Patterns of publications in social media-based co-creation: a bibliometric 

analysis 

 Author : Sanaz Kargaran, Masoumeh Hosseinzadeh Shahri, Zahra Ghorbani, Ali 
Saberi, Seyedh Mahboobeh Jamali, Nader Aleebrahim 

 Keywords:  Co-creation, Co-innovation, Social media, Social network, Bibliometric 
   
256 Title : From physician’s authority to patient expertise: the effects of e-health 

technology use on patient’s behavior and physician-patient relationship 

 Author : Meryem Zoghlami, Kaouther Saied Ben Rached 
 Keywords:  E-health services, Doctor–patient relationship, Patient empowerment, 

Health services, PLS approach 
   
257 Title : Mitigating knowledge-sharing risks among ICT knowledge workers in the 

government sector 

 Author : Zainab Al-Ajmi, Kamla Ali Al-Busaidi 
 Keywords:  Knowledge sharing, Knowledge workers, Knowledge-sharing risk, 

Knowledge-sharing control, Government sector, Delphi technique 
   
258 Title : Knowledge management and community-based enterprise: an initiative 

to preserve the shadow puppet traditional knowledge in Yogyakarta, 
Indonesia 

 Author : Hardo Firmana Given Grace Manik, Rossalina Christanti, Wahyu 
Setiawan 

 Keywords:  Management of traditional knowledge, Shadow puppet, Community-
based enterprise, Sociopreneurial orientation, Nyantrik 

   
259 Title : Big data analytics in supply chain management: a systematic literature 



34 
 

review 

 Author : Ahmad Albqowr, Malek Alsharairi, Abdelrahim Alsoussi 
 Keywords:  Big data analytics, Supply chain management, Systematic literature 

review, Logistics 
   
260 Title : Comparison of SaaS and IaaS in cloud ERP implementation: the lessons 

from the practitioners 

 Author : Philip Hong Wei Jiang, William Yu Chung Wang 
 Keywords:  Cloud computing, Enterprise systems implementation, SaaS, IaaS 
 

  



35 
 

 
Keywords Art. No. 
1985 Physics Nobel Prize 
paper 

167 

7 dimensional 97 

Abolition  147 

Academic genealogy 177 

Academic journal 198 

Academic journals 168, 186 

Academic librarians 105 

Academic libraries 18, 97, 105, 
139, 218 

Academic peer review 173 

Academic promotion 169 

Academic publishing 200 

Academic qualification 162 

Academic reputation 159 

Accessibility 142 

Accounting systems 31 

Action 21 

Actual users 47 

Ad effectiveness 15 

Administrative burden 199 

Administrator 33 

Affect theory 4 

AIS usage 31 

Algorithmic classification 202 

Algorithms 63 

Altmetrics 163, 203 

Analytical network process 
(ANP) 

253 

Anomie detection 2 

Anxiety 3 

Archives  20, 145 

Archiving  34 

Article processing charge 191 

Article usage 156 

Artificial intelligence 45, 46, 95, 
160, 249 

Artificial intelligence (AI) 6 

Artificial neural networks 249 

Arts and humanities 161 

Aspect-based features 29 

Attention mechanism 30, 164 

Attitudes 142 

Attitudinal barriers 142 

Audiovisual interaction and 
fusion 

30 

Author profiles 189 

Authorship 189 

Authorship inflation 176 

Authorship proliferation 176 

Automated guided vehicle 28 

Automotive  28 

Awareness 212 

B2B 248 

Baluchistan 101 

Barriers 142 

Belonging 145 

BERT 38 

Best practices 143 

Bibliographic coupling 185 

Bibliographic database 161 

Bibliographic network 174 

Bibliographies 65 

Bibliometric 255 

Bibliometric analysis 245 

Bibliometric indicators 194 

Bibliometrics 39, 167 

Biblioshiny  245 

Big data 252 

Big data analytics  259 

Black feminist theory 147 

Block chain 25 

Booster paper 167 

Business process 
management 

240 

Capabilities  104 

Career advancement 35 

Case study 17, 140, 149 

Catalysts 21 

Celebrity endorser 15 

Censorship 212 

Challenges 215 

Chief librarians (CLs) 212 

China  5, 116 

Chinese Academy of 
Sciences (CAS) 

181 

Chinese click bait dataset 26 

Citation 170 

Citation analysis  156 

Citation classification 153 

Citation context 153 

Citation diversity 156 

Citation impact 201 

Citation network 187 



36 
 
Citation networks 202 

Citation Normalization  202 

Citations 193 

Classification history 62 

Click bait 26 

Click bait detection 26 

Climate change 21 

Cloud computing 100, 260 

Clustering 166, 202 

Co-authorship 154, 170 

Co-citation analysis  185 

Co-citations 245 

Co-creation 255 

Cognition 63 

Co-innovation  255 

Co integration analysis 172 

Collaboration 140, 170, 
248 

Collaboration network 245 

Collaboration networks 154 

Collaborative attention 
allocation 

181 

Collaborative projects 251 

Collection  19 

College libraries 140 

Colorization  61 

Commensuration bias 173 

Communication skills 107 

Communication visibility 10 

Communities 99 

Community development 102 

Community libraries 99 

Community-based enterprise 258 

Comparative analysis  182 

Competencies 104 

Competitive advantage 241 

Complementary approach 61 

Complex networks 184 

Complex systems 184 

Computer science 170 

Computer systems 117 

Concept 59 

Conditional random field 171 

Conference papers 163, 192 

Conference proceedings 192 

Conferences 192 

Conservation status 19 

Consumption motives 9 

Content analysis  179 

Content contribution 8 

Continuance intention 6 

Continued intention 40 

Continued intentions 35 

Continuous professional 
development  

105 

Continuous purchase 
intention 

1 

Convergence and divergence 183 

Convergence culture 114 

Convolution neural networks 151 

Co-occurrence analysis  196 

Coordination theory 250 

Core 58 

Country-effects 195 

Coupler authors 185 

Coverage expansion 161 

COVID-19 105, 122, 
149, 213, 
216 

COVID-19 Era 31 

COVID-19 pandemic 195 

Creativity 13 

Critical information literacy  147 

Cross-domain 
recommendation 

29 

Cross-modality interaction 30 

Crowd sourcing 23 

Cultural evolution 174 

Cultural heritage 99 

Culturally responsive 
teaching 

143 

Curriculum design 143 

Curriculum development 106 

Data ecosystem 17 

Data fusion 23 

Data mining 243 

Data preservation 103 

Data reuse 103 

Data sharing 103 

Data user 17 

Data utilization 17 

Dataset applications 179 

Dead references 24 

DEAL 200 

Decision support system 243 

Decision tree 243 

Decision-making trial and 253 



37 
 
evaluation (DEMATEL) 

Deep learning 38, 153, 164 

Deep Web 98 

Delphi technique 257 

Determinant of submission 191 

Development team practices 247 

Diachronic changes 190 

Digital challenges 101 

Digital content marketing 9 

Digital infrastructure 101 

Digital libraries 179 

Digital literacy 121 

Digital preservation 99, 100 

Digital resources 211 

Digital scholarship 106 

Digital tendencies 101 

Digital transformation 18, 99 

Digital trends 18 

Digitization 61 

Dimensions concepts 165 

Dimensions database 165 

Disabilities  142 

Disciplinary variations 190 

Discipline  59, 180 

Discourse 122 

Displacement 98 

Distributional characteristics  165 

Distrust 251 

Diversity 145 

Docam 59 

Doctoral study 166 

Doctor–patient relationship 256 

Document studies 62 

Document theory 62 

Document lists 59 

Documentality 60 

Documentation 59, 60, 64 

Documents 59, 65 

DOI 203 

Dramaturgy 141 

Due date forecasting 249 

Dynamic capabilities  254 

Early-carrier researchers 192 

East Asian researcher 198 

ECM 40 

Ecommerce platform 16 

Economic growth 172 

Economics 63 

Editor 198 

Editorial bias 162 

Education 33, 46, 147 

Educational data mining 33 

Educational policy 46 

Egypt 169 

E-health services 256 

E-Learning 33, 35, 42 

E-learning system success 42 

Electronic journal 32 

Electronic resources 34 

Elsevier  195, 200 

Emergency event 2 

Eminence network 196 

Emotion recognition 30 

Emotional disclosure 120 

Emotional valence 213 

Employee competencies 244 

Enabler  96 

Endangerment status 19 

Enterprise systems 
implementation 

260 

Entity disambiguation 151 

Equity 145 

E-Resources 32, 101 

Error codes 24 

Ethereum 25 

Ethics 63 

European Framework 
Programs 

183 

European Union 159 

Evaluation criteria 173 

Exhaustion  3 

Experiment  13 

Expert endorser 15 

Exploratory retrieval 217 

Exploratory search 217 

Exploratory seeking 217 

Exploratory tasks 217 

Expression impacts 2 

Extension of role 99 

External pressure 37 

Extraversion 121 

Extrinsic motivation 242 

Face book brand community  9 

Face Reader 119 

Facial expression recognition 119 



38 
 
Factors 215 

Faculty development  150 

Fake news 119 

Fast and frugal heuristics 173 

Fey and Denison’s 
organizational culture model 

253 

Financial technology (fintech) 6 

Fish quarantine 243 

Flow 10, 12 

Focal reviews 16 

Ford-Kavanaugh controversy 114 

Fourth industrial revolution 105 

Framework 248 

Framework Programmes 159 

French documentation 62 

Fs QCA 1 

Future library services 96 

Gamification 118 

Gender 122 

Gender bias 193 

Generations 36 

Germany 64 

Glaucoma 214 

Google Scholar 193, 203 

Government sector 257 

Government TikTok 213 

Graduate students 144 

Grant funding 173 

Graph neural network 164 

Green libraries 21 

Green library 102 

Guidelines 143 

Health ads 15 

Health misinformation 116 

Health services 256 

Hedonic 112 

Hedonic and eudemonic 115 

Heterogeneous graph 187 

Higher education 140, 149, 
194, 199 

History 65 

Hobby 19 

Holograms 97 

Holographic technology 97 

Home conferences 192 

Homophily 197 

Horizon 2020 159 

Hospitality services  241 

Human capital 172 

Human interaction 96 

Human resource 
management 

251 

Human rights records 20 

Human–computer interaction 41 

Humble leadership 242 

Hyper authorship 176 

Hyper icons 114 

IaaS 260 

ICT 218, 254 

ICT services outsourcing 250 

ICT skills 107 

Identity 58 

Identity disambiguation 189 

IEEE Xplore 163 

Imagery data 27 

Impact 180 

Impact evaluation 169 

Impacts 215 

Inclusion 145, 148 

Inclusive pedagogy 141, 143, 
150 

Indexing  203 

India 36, 47 

Industry 4.0 28 

Infodemic 216 

Information 60 

Information and 
communication technologies 

254 

Information and 
communication technology 

29, 218 

Information and 
documentation (IuD) 

64 

Information behavior 216 

Information bias 141 

Information disclosure 16 

Information encountering 39 

Information extraction 214 

Information literacy 13, 107, 141, 
147, 211 

Information problem 239 

Information processing 116 

Information science 58, 64, 65 

Information science and 
documentation 

59 

Information seeking 95 

Information studies 65 

Information systems 31, 95, 117, 
217 



39 
 
Information systems 
development methodology 
(ISDM) 

253 

Information theory 63 

Information-as-thing 60 

Infrastructures 58 

Innovation networks 159 

Innovation systems 246 

Insect 19 

Insider bias 162 

Instagram 114 

Instruction 145 

Intention 40 

Interaction effects 175 

International publication 169 

Internet of Things 215 

Interregional scientific 
collaborations 

175 

Intersectionality 145 

Intra-modality interaction 30 

Intrinsic motivation 242 

Introversion 121 

Inventor bibliographic-patent-
coupling analysis  

152 

Inventor patent classification-
coupling analysis  

152 

Iraq 37 

IS education 239 

ISS model 42 

IT audit adoption 37 

IT firm 252 

JASIST 12 

Job shop 249 

Jordan 242 

Jordanian SMEs  31 

Journal classification system 168 

Journal Coverage 182 

Journal evaluation 186 

Journal publishing 155 

Journal quality 155, 186 

Journal ranking 155 

Journal readership 155 

Journal titles 155 

Journalists 13 

Journals 195 

Justice 43, 44 

Key-frame extraction 30 

Knowledge activities  247 

Knowledge coordination 250 

Knowledge creation 247 

Knowledge leakage 251 

Knowledge management 240, 245, 
248 

Knowledge management 
systems 

243, 248 

Knowledge mechanisms 250 

Knowledge sharing 244, 257 

Knowledge sharing behavior  241 

Knowledge systems 246 

Knowledge transfer 10 

Knowledge workers 257 

Knowledge-intensive 
organizations  

240 

Knowledge-sharing behavior  118 

Knowledge-sharing control 257 

Knowledge-sharing intentions 242 

Knowledge-sharing risk  257 

Land lot shape 27 

Land price 27 

Language 63 

Large language models 95 

Learning 43, 44 

Learning organization 252 

LGBTQ+ studies 146 

Librarians 95, 96 

Libraries 98, 142, 146 

Library instruction 143, 144, 
149 

Library pedagogy 147 

Library professionals skills 107 

Library public services 143 

Library services 139, 146 

Library technologies 18 

Lifelong learning 13 

Liminality 144 

Link rot 24 

LIS curriculum 106 

Literature review 12, 139 

Logistics 259 

Long short-term memory 
network 

171 

Longevity 188 

LTADP 100 

Machine learning 7, 38 

Management of traditional 
knowledge 

258 

Managerial skills 107 



40 
 
Manifested information 58 

Manufacturing 28 

Masculinities  122 

Matilda effect 193 

MDPI  200 

Measures of eminence 196 

Media character 213 

Mendeley readership 163 

Mentorship 166 

Message framing 15 

Message sensation value 213 

Message sidedness 119 

Meta-analysis  7 

Meta science 174 

Method  180 

Michael Buckland 62 

Michael Buckland Festschrift 58 

Michael K. Buckland 60 

Micro blog 14 

Middle East and North Africa 158 

MIS course 239 

Misinformation sharing 116 

Mobile banking 6 

Mobile learning  41 

Mobile learning application 41 

Mobile social media 11 

Model development  218 

MOOCs 40 

Morality 43, 44 

Motivation  35 

Motivation-behavior-result 
framework 

8 

MS&OR journals 186 

Multi authorships 154 

Multiauthorship 176 

Multi-criteria decision-making 
(MCDM)  

253 

Multiple patent indicators 171 

Multistream hierarchy 
network 

22 

Multi-task model 179 

Multitopic competition 14 

Multivariable linear 
regression 

23 

National Archives 20 

Natural habitat protection 19 

Natural language processing 38 

Need satisfaction 118 

Neodocumentalism 59 

Neo-documentation 60 

Nepantla 145 

Nepotism 162 

Network analysis  201 

Network externalities 11 

Network size 120 

Neural network 7, 27 

New technology-based firms 254 

NFI instrument 239 

Nobel prize  177 

Nobel prize for science 157 

Non-western societies 115 

Norway 122 

NTBFs 254 

Nyantrik 258 

OAIS 100 

One-shot instruction 141 

Online learning 22, 45 

Online product community 8 

Online public opinion 14 

Online reputation building 
and management 

13 

Online review 16 

Online social networks 117 

Online source evaluation 211 

Ontology development 214 

Open access 34, 156, 200 

Open data portal 17 

Open government data 17 

Open government data 
(OGD) 

47 

Open science 156 

Open toolkit 143 

Open-access repositories 34 

Open DOAR 34 

ORCID 189 

Organization IT support 241 

Organizational effectiveness 244 

Organizational excellence 241 

Organizational factors 37 

Organizational learning 252 

Organizational learning 
culture 

244 

Outreach 145 

Over-weighting 187 

Pakistan 13, 115, 212 

Paper classification 164 



41 
 
Paper recommendation 187 

Paper review 25 

Para text 61 

Partial least squares 
discriminate analysis 

201 

Particularize 157 

Partner learning intent 251 

Pasteur’s quadrant 160 

Patent analysis  152 

Patent citation 160 

Patient empowerment 256 

Payphone  19 

Peer review 25, 157, 179, 
195 

Peer review theory 173 

Perceived benefits 37 

Perceived gratifications 11 

Perceived technological 
innovativeness (PTI) 

47 

Perceived usefulness 35 

Perceived value  1 

Performance analysis 245 

Performance prediction 23 

Personalized hotel 
recommendation 

29 

Philosophy 43, 44 

Philosophy of science 174 

Phone card art 19 

Platform quality 1 

Platinum open access 203 

PLS approach 256 

PLS-SEM 1, 40, 254 

Policy citation network 178 

Policy diffusion path 178 

Policy documents 178 

Policy structure 5 

Policy target 178 

Policy content analysis 5 

Portable holographic devices 97 

Portrait 61 

Portugal 172 

Post-adoption 40 

Post-graduate 32 

Poverty  43, 44 

Prediction model 14 

Preparedness 96, 212 

Presence 112 

Preservica 100 

Price elasticity of submission 191 

Prior anonymous reviews 16 

Problems 32 

Process mining 28 

Process rework 28 

Product contribution 8 

Productivity 193 

Prompt engineering 95 

Property valuation 27 

Psychological well-being  115 

Psychology 46 

Public engagement 213 

Public health crisis 213 

Public libraries 101, 139 

Public library 102 

Public opinion  2 

Public organization 242 

Public services 145 

Publication bias 7 

Publication pressure 192 

Publication-level 
classification 

202 

Publish and read 200 

Pub Med  7 

Punjab 212 

QCA 159 

Quantitative 5 

Quantum Hall effect 167 

R package 245 

R&D  184 

Random walk with restart 187 

Ranking prediction model, 
predictive factors 

194 

Rationale–cogency–extent 
criterion 

201 

Reading room 145 

Rebranding knowledge 
management 

240 

Recognition 188 

Recommendation network 157 

Recurriculation 106 

Reedit 38 

Reference services 144 

Reflection 148 

Regions 183 

Relational citation indicator  185 

Relational-cultural theory 148 

Remediation 114 



42 
 
Repatriation 61 

Replacement 98 

Research 146 

Research achievement 198 

Research and publication 
skills 

107 

Research areas 195 

Research articles 12, 190 

Research assessment 192 

Research collaborations 197 

Research data management 103, 104 

Research evaluation 158, 169 

Research funding 183 

Research impact 156 

Research on research 195 

Research output 172 

Research policy 158 

Research scholars 32 

Research topic switch 199 

Research training 177 

Researcher identity 144 

Residual network 164 

Resource sharing 218 

Resources interactions 45 

Review texts  29 

Reviewer  198 

Reviewers' preference for 
anonymity 

16 

Reviewers’ comments 179 

Revolution  21, 98 

Rhetorical structure 12 

RNN-T sequence-to-
sequence 

22 

Royal Society 188 

RPYS  167 

Russia 199 

SaaS 100, 260 

Sámi 61 

Sarcasm 38 

Satisfaction 6, 35, 40 

Scholarly communication 12, 34 

Scholarly journals 155 

Scholarly publishing  168, 195 

School libraries 139 

Science mapping analysis 245 

Science studies 197 

Science systems 158 

Scientific citation 160 

Scientific collaboration 154, 166 

Scientific data governance 5 

Scientific data management 
policy 

5 

Scientific production 154 

Scientific productivity 162 

Scientific publishing 25 

Scientometric evaluation 169 

Scientometric rules 158 

Scientometrics 180, 197, 
201 

Scopus  182, 192 

Search engines 211 

SECI model 247 

Sect oral funding variations  183 

Self-determination theory 118 

Self-publication 162 

Self-reference 120 

Self-regulated learning 239 

Semantic labour 63 

Semi-automated 214 

Sentiment analysis 2 

Serendipity 39 

Service delivery 218 

Service innovation 
performance 

241 

Shadow puppet  258 

Sierra Leone 19 

Sign language translation 22 

Simultaneous text and image 
processing 

151 

Smart contract 25 

Smart libraries 97 

Smart library services 215 

Social distance 10 

Social factors 37 

Social media 3, 10, 36, 61, 
115, 120 

Social media behavioral 
engagement 

9 

Social media marketing 4 

Social network 255 

Social network analysis 45 

Social networking sites 13 

Social networks 184 

Social norms 112 

Social Q&A community 118 

Social responsibility  140 

Social status 188 



43 
 
Social stressors 3 

Social support theory 6 

Social sustainability  102 

Social media 14 

Socio preneurial orientation 258 

Software engineering 247 

Software process models 
(SPM)  

253 

Sophus trom sholt 61 

South Africa 19, 104, 106 

Spatial scientometrics 175 

Spatial-a spatial proximities 175 

Special collections 145 

Springer Nature 200 

Staff development 148 

Stimulus-organism-response 
model 

120 

Strategic management 240 

Structural change 172 

Students 46 

Submissions 195 

Subscriber-based knowledge 
payment platform 

1 

Supervised machine learning 45 

Supply chain management 259 

Support vector machine 45 

Sustainability performance 4 

Sustainable behavior  117 

Sustainable development 117 

Sustainable performance 254 

Syntactic complexity 190 

Syntactic labor 63 

System quality 42 

System usage 42 

Systematic literature review 217, 259 

Systematic literature reviews  201 

TAM 31 

Task assignment 23 

Taxonomy structure 214 

Teaching methods 140 

Teaching MIS 239 

Technical stressors 3 

Technological orientations 181 

Technology 34 

Technology development 246 

Technology life cycle 171 

Technology progression 171 

Technology transfer 181 

Telephone 19 

Text classification 151 

Text mining 214 

Text similarity 168 

TF-IDF 168 

The optimal influencing 
factors 

23 

Thematic mapping 245 

Tie strength 120 

Time-decay vector 187 

TMS (Transactive memory 
system) 

10 

Topic 180 

Touch-less technology 97 

Tourist decision-making 36 

Transfer learning 26 

Transformative agreements 200 

Trauma-informed approaches 139 

Trauma-informed practice 143 

Trust 13 

Truth and Reconciliation 
Commission and Records 

20 

Twitter 122 

UDL 150 

UDL principles 143 

Uganda 18 

Ulrich’s directory 182 

Unified theory of acceptance 
and use of technology 
(UTAUT) 

47 

Universal design for learning 150 

Universalism  157 

Universities  46 

University leaders  199 

University libraries 18, 150, 215 

University rankings 194 

Unstructured data 27 

URL decay 24 

URL persistence 24 

Usability  41 

Usability testing 41 

Usage count 160 

Usage metrics 163 

User behavior 216 

User generated content 36 

User loyalty  11 

User preferences 29 

User's attention transfer 14 

Users' expression 2 



44 
 
preferences 

Uses and gratifications theory 8 

UTAUT2 40 

Utilitarian 112 

Value 112 

Value co-creation 4, 248 

Value creation 4 

Value co-destruction 4 

Village knowledge center 246 

Village resource center 246 

Virtual work 13 

Visual attention 15 

Visual semiotics 114 

Way Back Machine  24 

Web of Science 39, 161, 182 

Web searching behaviour  211 

We Chat 11 

White privilege 148 

White supremacy culture 148 

Wiley 200 

Willingness to pay 9 

Women 115 

Work performance 3, 13 

Workplace 13 

World regions 182 

Writing pattern 12 

Zipf’s law 165 

Zoom eLearning 121 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


